(146) 100m - MuZi :: Beh B

# St
1 (236)
2 (460)
3 (187)
4 (455)
=5 (378)
=5 (71)
7 (457)
)

+4,2 m/s

Meno

BIELOPOTOCKY Martin
BURIK David

TASKAR Marek
BALUCH Matej
FABIAN Martin

SUBA Jan

KULHA Jakub

BUVALA Jozef

1. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

KoSice 08.05.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 4. 2024 o 8:21

Nar.

1992
1997
1998
2000
2000
1994
1999
1996

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO Akademik TU Kosice

SK SOG Nitra

ASK Slavia Spisska Nova Ves
AK Slavia TU Kosice

AC Stavbar Nitra

1. Atleticky klub Humenné
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
11,18
11,40
11,43
11,50
11,57
11,57
11,77
11,83
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